
2023-24

FOURTH GRADE

❏ 1 - Headphones OR Earbuds
❏ 48 - #2 Pencils (Ticonderoga brand

recommended, no mechanical pencils)
❏ 1 – Pencil Sharpener
❏ 1 – 12-Pack Colored Pencils
❏ 1 – 24-Pack Crayons
❏ 1 – 10 Pack Markers (Bold Classic

colors)
❏ Watercolor Paints
❏ 1 – Pack of Eraser Tops or Pink

Erasers
❏ 3 – Glue sticks
❏ 2 – Spiral Notebooks (Wide Ruled)
❏ 1 – Spiral Drawing Pad for Art class

(Target, Walmart, etc.)
❏ 2 – Folders
❏ 2 – Red pens
❏ 8-10 – Dry Expo Markers
❏ 1 – Pair Scissors
❏ 1 – Kleenex 250 count
❏ 1 – Container Disinfecting Wipes
❏ 1 - Mouse with cord/ USB connection
❏ 1 - Calculator Model TI 30XIIS

calculator
❏ Tennis shoes for Phy Ed.

❏ $20.00 Class Dues payable to your
classroom teacher (reward parties, special
projects, and classroom necessities
throughout the year)

FIFTH GRADE

❏ 1 - Headphones OR Earbuds
❏ 48 - #2 Pencils (Ticonderoga brand

recommended)
❏ 1 – 12-Pack Colored Pencils
❏ 1 – 10 Pack Markers (Bold Classic

colors)
❏ 1 or 2 - Black Fine Tip Sharpie(s)
❏ 1 – Scissors
❏ 1 – Spiral Drawing Pad for Art class

(Target, Walmart, etc.)
❏ 5 - Dry Expo Markers
❏ 1 - Whiteboard Eraser
❏ 2 - Glue Sticks
❏ 1 – Highlighter – any color (optional)
❏ 3 - 1 subject notebooks (1 red, 1 blue,

1 green)
❏ 1 - Composition Notebook (Wide Ruled)
❏ 3 - Folders (1 red, 1 blue, 1 green)
❏ 1 – Kleenex 250 count
❏ 1– Containers of Disinfecting Wipes
❏ Tennis shoes for Phy Ed.

❏ 1 - 2 pack Jumbo Erasers

❏ 1 - pack of pencil top erasers
(optional)

❏ $15.00 Class Dues payable to your
classroom teacher (reward parties, special
projects, and classroom necessities
throughout the year)
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SIXTH GRADE

❏ 1 - Headphones OR Earbuds
❏ 48 - #2 Pencils (Ticonderoga brand

recommended)
❏ 1 – 12-Pack Colored Pencils
❏ 1 – 10 Pack Markers (Bold Classic

colors)
❏ 4 Pack of Expo Markers
❏ 2 – Glue Sticks
❏ 1 – Pair Scissors
❏ 2 – Highlighters (one yellow & one your

choice)
❏ 2 – Spiral Notebooks (Wide Ruled)
❏ 1 – Composition Notebook (Wide

Ruled)
❏ 1 – Spiral Drawing Pad for Art class

(Target, Walmart, etc.)
❏ 5 – Pocket Folders
❏ 1 – Kleenex 250 count
❏ 2 – Containers of Disinfecting Wipes
❏ 1 - Calculator (Any Model)
❏ 1 - Ruler
❏ Tennis shoes for Phy Ed.

❏ $10.00 Class Dues payable to your
classroom teacher (reward parties, special
projects, and classroom necessities
throughout the year)

Purchase the following items at
www.SchoolPay.com

● MAMS School Planner - $3 each -
Required for
Modahl, Poegel, Hess, J. Greene,
Skoglund, Ver Steeg, C. Greene
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